School Start

Back to Scrool with Schoof Start

Starter Package

Qty. Description

School Start Report Cover (3 Prong) - Purple
Alphabetical Index Card Dividers 3" x 5"

Bic Pen {medium black)

Bic Pen {medium blue)

Expo Low Qdor Dry Erase Fine Tip Marker (black)
Staedtler Coloured Pencils {pre-sharpened) - 24 pack
Royale Facial Tissue (2 Ply) - 126 Sheets

IR C I RN

Academy at King Edward
Edmonton, Alberta

Qty. Description
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Schoot Start Lined Looseleaf Refill Paper - 150 $Sheets
School Start Ruled Index Cards (3" x 5% - 100 cards

Bic Pen {medium red)

Staedtler Norica HB #2 Pencils {pre-sharpened) - 12 pack
Expo Low Qdor Dry Erase Fine Tip Markers - 4 pack
School Start White Premium Eraser

Junior High
Junior High

Cost of Starter Package

$49.79 —|

Items required by teacher and to be ordered if you do not already have them
Qty. Req'd Price Qty. Ordered

Description

School Start Sheet Protectors (10 Sheets)

School Start 3" Zippered Binder with Handle - Asst. Colours
Schaol Start Pocket Highlighters {Assoried Colours) - 5 pack
School Start Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser

School Start Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser

Schoal Start Clear Glue Stick - 21 g.

School Start One Hole Pencil Sharpener wf Container
School Start Dual Line Scientific Calculator

Scheol Start Plastic Pencil Bax {8" x 4.7" x 2,3")

Schoel Start Reinforcements - 300 Pack

Abus 78/50 Combination Lack

Maxell Stereo Wired Headphones

Targus Optical Wired Mouse

Indoor Running Shoes for Gym (non marking) - Purchased Elsewhere
**Please put your child's name on all supplies*™
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1.88
27.22
3.75
3.22
3.22
1.65
2.53
11.53
277
2.87
8.48
5.78
17.21

Subtotal

l Cost of Required ltems

(prices include tax)

| Shipping

LTotaI Cost (Starter Package + Required liems + Shipping)

{prices include tax)

Contact Info / Payment

Student Name (label to appear on supply box)

Phone Number

Email (summer contact info)

By Credit Card Payment: D Visa |:| Mastercard I:l Cheque (made payable to: School Start)

Card Number cw

Expiry Date Ii

Name as it appears on card

Signature

Amaount

Your Order Will Be Delivered To Your Home. Please provide your house and street address. No P.O. Boxes.

Address City

Pravince Postcode

schoolstart.ca [ 1-800-580-1868 | info@schoolstart.ca



