

## Academy at King Edward Edmonton, Alberta Junior High

Junior High

## Starter Package Qty. Description

- 1 School Start Report Cover (3 Prong) Purple
- 1 Alphabetical Index Card Dividers 3" x 5"
- 2 Bic Pen (medium black)
- 2 Bic Pen (medium blue)
- 4 Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Fine Tip Marker (black)
- 1 Staedtler Coloured Pencils (pre-sharpened) 24 pack
- 3 Royale Facial Tissue (2 Ply) 126 Sheets

## Qty. Description

- 1 School Start Lined Looseleaf Refill Paper 150 Sheets
- 3 School Start Ruled Index Cards (3" x 5") 100 cards
- 2 Bic Pen (medium red)
- 3 Staedtler Norica HB #2 Pencils (pre-sharpened) 12 pack
- 1 Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Fine Tip Markers 4 pack
- 2 School Start White Premium Eraser

Cost of Starter Package					\$ 49.79
Items required by teacher and to be ordered	ed if vou	do not already	have fl	hem	<u> </u>
Description	. , , o	Qty. Req'd	Price		664-4-1
School Start Sheet Protectors (10 Sheets)		5	1.88	Qty. Ordered	Subtotal
School Start 3" Zippered Binder with Handle - Asst. Colours		1	27.22		<del></del>
School Start Pocket Highlighters (Assorted Colours) - 5 pack		1	3.75	<del>-</del>	
School Start Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser		1	3.22	<del></del>	
School Start Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser		1	3.22		<del></del>
School Start Clear Glue Stick - 21 g.		1	1.55		
School Start One Hole Pencil Sharpener w/ Container		` 1	2.53		
School Start Dual Line Scientific Calculator		1	11.53	<del></del>	
School Start Plastic Pencil Box (8" x 4.7" x 2,3")		1	2.77		_
School Start Reinforcements - 300 Pack		1	2.87		<del></del>
Abus 78/50 Combination Lock		1	8.48		<del></del>
Maxell Stereo Wired Headphones		1	5.78	<del></del>	
Targus Optical Wired Mouse		1	17.21		
Indoor Running Shoes for Gym (non marking) - Purchased Elsewhere		1			
**Please put your child's name on all supplies**					
Cost of Required Items		<del>.</del>	/ni	rices include tax)	\$
		**	(bi	nocs include tax)	<del></del> -
Shipping		<del></del> _		·	\$ 7.50
Total Cost (Starter Package + Required Items + Shipping	g)		(pi	rices include tax)	\$
Contact Info / Payment				<u> </u>	
			<u> </u>	· <u>-</u>	
Student Name (label to appear on supply box) Phone Number E			Emai	Email (summer contact info)	
By Credit Card Payment: Visa Mastercard	c	heque <b>(made payab</b>	le to: Scl	nool Start)	
Card Number	cvv	Expiry Date		\$	
Name as it appears on card		Signature		A	mount
	Diam	•	=		
Your Order Will Be Delivered To Your Home.	Please p	provide your hou	ise and	street address. <u>No</u>	P.O. Boxes.
Address City	,	Province		Postcode	